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WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY 

Phone: (033) 2524 1975/ 1976 /1978/ 1979 Fax: (033) 2524 1977 

Ref. No. ....NBSU/Reg/SCMINEP/Courses/379/2023-24 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

Berunanpukuria, Malikapur Barasat, 
24 Parganas (North), Kolkata - 700 126 

B.A. Major in Bengali 

This is to certify that Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya, Habra-Prafullanagar, North 24 Parganas, 
Pin 743268, West Bengal was affiliated to the University of Caleutta since1965 and subsequently 
affiliated to West Bengal State University, Barasat since the inception of the University in 2008 vide 
Govt. Notification No. 300-Edn (UYEH/1U-38.08, dated 26h May 2008 and college recognized by the 
University Grant Commission (under 2() and 12B). The following approved courses/subjects are taught 
in this college as per NEP 2020 from academic session 2023-2024: 

Name of the Programme 
leading to Degree 

B.A. Major in Education 

B.A. Major in Sanskrit 

B.A. Major in Human Development 

B.A. Major in English 
B. Sc. Major in Human Development 

B.A. Major in History 

B. Sc. Major in Food & Nutrition 

B.Com. Major in Accounting & Finance 

B.A.- Multidisciplinary Programme 

B.Sc.- Multidisciplinary Programme 

B.Com - Multidisciplinary Programme 

M Com in Accounting & Finance 

Year of introduction of Programme 
Programme Duration 

2010 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2012 

2012 

2007 

1966 

2006 

2005 

Date ..30.1.2023. 

1966 

2011 

Four year 

Four year 

Four year 

Four year 

Four year 

Four year 

Four year 

Four year 
Four year 

Three year 
Three year 

Three year 

Two year 

Registrar (Officiating) 

Registrar (Oficiating) 
West Bengal State University 

Barasat, Kolkata-700126 
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