

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

Berunanpukuria, Malikapur Barasat, 24 Parganas (North), Kolkata - 700 126

Phone: (033) 2524 1975 / 1976 / 1978 / 1979 Fax: (033) 2524 1977

Ref. No.WBSU/Reg/SCM/NEP/Courses/379/2023-24

Date ...30.11.2023...

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya, Habra-Prafullanagar, North 24 Parganas, Pin 743268, West Bengal was affiliated to the University of Calcutta since 1965 and subsequently affiliated to West Bengal State University, Barasat since the inception of the University in 2008 vide Govt. Notification No. 300-Edn (U)/EH/1U-38.08, dated 26th May 2008 and college recognized by the University Grant Commission (under 2(f) and 12B). The following approved courses/subjects are taught in this college as per NEP 2020 from academic session 2023-2024:

Name of the Programme leading to Degree	Year of introduction of Programme	Programme Duration
B.A. Major in Bengali	2010	Four year
B.A. Major in Education	2016	Four year
B.A. Major in Sanskrit	2016	Four year
B.A. Major in Human Development	2016	Four year
B. Sc. Major in Human Development	2016	Four year
B.A. Major in English	2012	Four year
B.A. Major in History	2012	Four year
B. Sc. Major in Food & Nutrition	2007	Four year
B.Com. Major in Accounting & Finance	1966	Four year
B.A Multidisciplinary Programme	2006	Three year
B.Sc Multidisciplinary Programme	2005	Three year
B.Com - Multidisciplinary Programme	1966	Three year
M Com in Accounting & Finance	2011	Two year

Registrar (Officiating)

Registrar (Officiating)
West Bengal State University
Barasat, Kolkata-700126